10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Operations Supervisor

Deputy Clerk 4

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 4

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 3

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Department

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Total Wages

$77,010

$53,490

$52,370

$52,301

$51,908

$51,841

$51,393

$51,344

$50,915

$50,586

$50,214

$49,464

$49,120

$48,352

$47,402

$47,205

$44,390

$44,269



19.

20.

21.

22.

Deputy Clerk 3

Deputy Clerk 2

Deputy Clerk 2

Deputy Clerk 2

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Sacramento County Superior
Court

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

Family Law Legal Process Unit

$39,479

$31,071

$24,130

$18,483



