	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Supervisor		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$77,010
2.	Deputy Clerk 4		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$53,490
3.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$52,370
4.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$52,301
5.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$51,908
6.	Deputy Clerk 4		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$51,841
7.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$51,393
8.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$51,344
9.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$50,915
10.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$50,586
11.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$50,214
12.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$49,464
13.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$49,120
14.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$48,352
15.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$47,402
16.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$47,205
17.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$44,390
18.	Deputy Clerk 3		Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$44,269

19.	Deputy Clerk 3	Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$39,479
20.	Deputy Clerk 2	Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$31,071
21.	Deputy Clerk 2	Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$24,130
22.	Deputy Clerk 2	Sacramento County Superior Court	Family Law Legal Process Unit	\$18,483